
DAY DATE TIME MEETING VENUE 

Thurs 25 July 2024 4.00pm Jurien Bay 

Thurs 22 August 2024 11.00am 
 

Jurien Bay 
 

Thurs 26 September 2024 4.00pm Jurien Bay 

Thurs  24 October 2024 4.00pm Jurien Bay 

Thurs 28 November 2024 4.00pm Jurien Bay 

Thurs 19 December 2024 4.00pm Jurien Bay 

Thurs 27 February 2025 4.00pm Jurien Bay 
 

Thurs 27 March 2025 
 

4.00pm 
 

Jurien Bay 

Thurs 24 April 2025 4.00pm Jurien Bay 

Thurs 22 May 2025 4.00pm Jurien Bay 

Thurs 26 June 2025 4.00pm Jurien Bay 
 


